
T O P I C A L   C U R R E N T S 2015 

PROGRAM TOPICS 

 

 

 

FIRST QUARTER 

 

 

JANUARY 1  --  MARCH 31, 2015 



Monday, Jan. 5 -- Martin Amis, author of ―The Zone of Interest‖ is interviewed    

by literary contributor Ariel Gonzalez. 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 6 – Unaccountable:  How Elite Power Brokers Corrupt Our Finances, Freedom 

and Security. 

 

Wednesday, Jan. 7 – Save Our Unions:  Dispatches From a Movement in Distress 

 

Thursday, Jan. 8 – Using Micro-resolutions to Transform Your Life Permanently 

 

Monday, Jan. 12 – Matthew Schwartz:  Hot Spots—S. Florida’s Endangered Wildlands 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 13 – Kate Kelly:  The Secret Club That Runs The World—Commodity Traders 

 

Thursday, Jan. 15 – Sam Daley-Harris, Making the Difference You’ve Always Dreamed of 

Making. 

 

Tuesday, Jan. 20 – Pogue’s Basics:  ―Essential Tips and Shortcuts for Simplifying Technology in 

Your Life.  David Pogue. 



Wednesday, January 21 – Luke Zamperini:  Lessons From an Extraordinary Life 

 

Thursday, January 22 – What the Fork Are You Eating?  Stefanie Sacks 

 

Monday, January 26 – FIU Political Science Professor Marku Thiel 

 

Tuesday, January 27 – At Your Service:  Workplace Issues & Employment Law 

 

Wednesday, January 28—Karl Pillemar, 30 Lessons for Loving 

 

Thursday, January 29 – Mandy Bach, Discovering Vintage Miami 

 

Monday, Feb. 2 – Beyond Addiction:  How Science & Kindness Help People Change 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 3 – Missing Microbes:  Antibiotics & Modern Plague 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 4 – Andrew Lawler:  Chicken—The Epic Saga of the Bird that Powers 

Civilization 

 

Thursday, Feb . 5 – Phillipe Cousteau:  Effects of Ocean Warming 

 

Monday, Feb. 9 – Liz Carlisle:  Lentil Underground 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 10-- Rewire Your Brain For Stronger, More Rewarding Relationships 



Thursday, Feb. 12 – Anne Karpf:  How To Age 

 

Monday, Feb. 16 – Dan Ricker & South Florida Watchdog Report 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 17 – Touch:  The Science of Hand, Heart and Mind 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 18 – Andrew Levy:  Huck Finn’s America 

 

Thursday, Feb. 19 – South Florida’s Take Stock in Children 

 

Monday, Feb. 23 – All in a Day’s Work:  Postal Letter Carrier 

 

Tuesday, Feb. 24 – David Boaz, The Libertarian Mind:  A Manifesto For Freedom 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 25 – Attracting Birds to South Florida Gardens 

 

Thursday, Feb. 26 – South Florida humorist Dave Barry 

 

Monday, March 2 – Patrick Di Justo:  This Is What You Just Put Into Your Mouth 

 

Tuesday, March 3 – Vanesa Rodrequez:  The Teaching Brain 

 

Wednesday, March 4 – Kevin Carey:  The End of College 

 

Thursday, March 5 – Gerald Posner:  God’s Bankers 



Monday, March 9 – Scott Stossel:  My Age of Anxiety 

 

Tuesday, March 10 – Andrew Keen:  The Internet is Not the Answer 

 

Wednesday, March 11 – Miami Lighthouse For the Blind 

 

Thursday, March 12 – Linda Gassenheimer & St. Patrick’s Day 

 

Monday, March 16 – All In a Day’s Work:  Fashion Editor J.D. Ferguson 

 

Tuesday, March 17 – ―Members Only‖ 

 

Thursday, March 18 – Linda Gassenheimer’s Diabetes Program 

 

Monday, March 23 – South Florida Public Affairs Call-In 

 

Tuesday, March 24 – Catherine Price, ―Vitamania‖ 

 

Wednesday, March 25 – ―Five Came Back,‖ Mark Harris 

 

Thurs. March 26 – ―Restaurant Roundabout‖ 

 

Monday, March 27 – Charles Cobb:  This Non-Violent Stuff’ll Get You Killed 

 

Tuesday March 28 – The Conversation:  End of Life Care  


